Contractor

SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST
CALIFORNIA DISTRICT INC

Swinerton Builders

OLTMANS CONSTRUCTION CO

PACIFIC ARCHITECTURAL
WOODWORKING INC

Elljay Acoustics Inc
GONSALVES & SANTUCCI INC
dba CONCO

MCCARTHY BUILDING
COMPANIES INC

The Nevell Group Inc

MCKERNAN INC DBA MCKERNAN
CONSTRUCTION

Best Interiors

KAISER FOUNDATION HEALTH
PLAN INC

OHL USA INC DBA GROUP OHL
NORTH AMERICA

Sep-05-2025 09:16:21

Project Name

I-15 Corridor Freight and
Express Lanes

Valley Communications
Center
American Jerky Company

manufacturing

(PLA)RIALTO POLICE
STATION PROJECT

(PLA)RIALTO POLICE
STATION PROJECT

Adelanto Converter Station

SBV Student Services Bldg

LLUCH Outpatient Pavillion

24-041 Harrison ES

San Bernardino Community
Wellness Campus

ICRA- Kaiser Fontana
Medical Center

(SB)Highway 71 widening
project - office location

Members Job Listing for Carpenters Local 909 - Listing Order by Job Start Date

Project Address

832 East Rialto Avenue, San
Bernardino, CA, 92408

Ottawa Street, Victorville, CA,
92395

128 North Willow Avenue,
Rialto, CA, 92376

128 North Willow Avenue,
Rialto, CA, 92376

16800 Aster Road, Adelanto,
CA, 92301

701 South Mount Vernon
Avenue, San Bernardino, CA,
92410

11375 Anderson Street,
Loma Linda, CA, 92354

425 East Harrison Avenue,
Pomona, CA, 91767

1354 North G Street, San
Bernardino, CA, 92405

9961 Sierra Avenue,
Fontana, CA, 92335

2914 Cimrron Cir, Pomona,
CA, 91710

Project

Start Date

10/07/2024

04/07/2025

06/17/2021

Most Recent Job

I-15 Corridor and Express Lanes

SBC VCC

American Jerky Company

(909)Rialto Police Station

(909)Rialto Police Station

(909)Adelanto Converter Station

SBVC - SSB

Loma Linda Children's Hospital

Harrison ES

LSSSC Suport Building

Kaiser Fontana Medical Center

SR-71 Chino Hills/Pomona Project
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Job Start
Date

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/04/2025

09/04/2025

09/04/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

Job
Contact

Geoff
Suvia

Butch
Anderson

Local

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

Scopes

General Contractor, Heavy-Highway-
Bridge

Commercial - Concrete, Drywall,

Drywall Com, General Contractor,

Metal Stud/Framing

Concrete Tilt-Up, General Contractor

Cabinet Work, Commercial - Cabinets

Acoustical, Commercial - Acoustical

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete, Drywall Com,
General Contractor, Metal Framing

Drywall

Doors & Hardware

Drywall, Plaster, Residential - Drywall

Commercial - Concrete, Commercial -
Lath, Drywall Com

Commercial - Concrete, Concrete -
Barriers/Sound Walls, General
Contractor, Heavy-Highway-Bridge

Western States Council of Carpenters



Contractor

Caston Inc

Elljay Acoustics Inc

QUALITY PRODUCTION
SERVICES INC DBA QPS

WEBCOR CONSTRUCTION L P

ALCAL SPECIALTY

CONTRACTING INC

CORA CONSTRUCTORS INC

CORA CONSTRUCTORS INC

DEMCON CONCRETE
CONTRACTORS INC

SIERRA LATHING COMPANY INC

STANTRU RESOURCES INC DBA
STANTRU REINFORCING STEEL

H L Hitchcock Construction Inc.

Sep-05-2025 09:16:21

Project Name

FUSD New Secondary
Academy

Valley Communications
Center

Hesperia Commerce Center |l

FUSD New Secondary
Academy

Alcal Specialty Contracting -
Ontario Office

Lake Gregory Commerce
Prefab Restroom Project

Chemical Room
Rehabilitation Project

(BESS) Edwards/Sanborn
2A/2B Solar/Storage

California Institution for Men
in Chino Mental Health
Facility

Town of Yucca Valley Aquatic

and Recreation Center

VA Parking Structure

Twentynine Palms JHS
Kitchen

Project Address

5124 Oak Grove Avenue,
Fontana, CA, 92336

832 East Rialto Avenue, San
Bernardino, CA, 92408

11424 Phelan Road,
Hesperia, CA, 92344
5124 Oak Grove Avenue,

Fontana, CA, 92336

351 Kettering Drive, Ontario,
CA, 91761

24740 San Moritz Way,
Crestline, CA, 92325

6905 Kimball Avenue, Chino,
CA, 91708

1101 Purdy Avenue, Mojave,
CA, 93501

14901 Central Avenue,
Chino, CA, 91710

56620 Little League Drive,
Yucca Valley, CA, 92284

11201 Benton Street, Loma
Linda, CA, 92354

5798 Utah Trail, Twentynine
Palms, CA, 92277

Project
Start Date

09/01/2025

09/01/2025

05/26/2025

10/01/2020

Most Recent Job

Fontana USD New Secondary Academy

Valley Communications Center

Project Caliente

FUSD - New Secondary Academy

Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc - Ontario

Office

Lake Gregory Commerce Prefab
Restroom

Chemical Room Rehabilitation Project

(909)Mortenson Sanborn 2.0

California Institution for Men in Chino

Mental Health Facility

Yucca Valley Aquatic Center

VA Loma Linda Parking Structure

29Palms,JHS Kitchen
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Job Start
Date

08/27/2025

08/26/2025

08/25/2025

08/25/2025

08/25/2025

08/19/2025

08/19/2025

08/19/2025

08/18/2025

08/18/2025

08/13/2025

08/13/2025

Job
Contact

Danny
Cumming

Larry
Boyer

Local

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

Western States Council of Carpenters

Scopes

Metal Stud/Framing

Commercial - Acoustical

Drywall Com, Drywall Finish Com,
Insulation Commercial, Metal
Stud/Framing, Wood Framing

Commercial - Concrete

General Contractor, Insulation

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete

General Contractor

Cabinet Installation, Commercial -
Concrete, Drywall, Fin Com

Drywall Com, Metal Framing

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete



Contractor

AMES CONSTRUCTION INC

C T S MECHANICAL INC DBA CTS
MECHANICAL INC

Pioneer Door and Service
Winegardner Mansory Inc.

Flatiron Dragados West Lic

PRECISION COMPANIES INC dba
PRECISION DOORS & MILLWORK
CO

STOLO CABINETS INC

Pro Flooring Corporation

Total: 37

Sep-05-2025 09:16:21

Project Name

Elder Creek Channel
Improvement

Costco Expansion

pioneer door and service.
(office and yard)

Ontario Sports Empire
Stadium

Flatiron Dragados Office

BL3 Crafton Hall Renovation
at CHC

(PLA)(CWA)Crafton Hills
College Performing Arts
Center

(PLA)(CWA)Crafton Hills
College Performing Arts
Center

Project

Project Address Start Date  Most Recent Job
28933 Merris Street, SB County Flood Control District Elder
Highland, CA, 92346 Creek Channel
13041 Peyton Drive, Chino (909)Costco Expansion
Hills, CA, 91709
11114 G Ave Suite #2, 02/13/2023  Pioneer Door and Service (Office/Yard)
Hesperia, CA, 92345
9309 East Riverside Drive, Ontario Sports Empire Stadium
Ontario, CA, 91761
14726 Ramona Avenue, 05/12/2025  Flatiron Dragados Office
Chino, CA, 91710
11711 Sand Canyon Road, BL3 Crafton Hall Renovation at CHC
Yucaipa, CA, 92399
11711 Sand Canyon Road, (909)Crafton Hills College Performing
Yucaipa, CA, 92399 Arts Center
11711 Sand Canyon Road, Crafton Hills College Performing Arts
Yucaipa, CA, 92399 Center
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Job Start

Date

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/08/2025

08/06/2025

08/05/2025

08/05/2025

08/05/2025

Job
Contact

Local Scopes

909 Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor, Heavy-Highway-Bridge

909 General Contractor

909 General Contractor

909 Commercial - Concrete, Other

909 Heavy-Highway-Bridge

909 Doors & Hardware

909 Commercial - Cabinets

909 Flooring - Hardwood

Western States Council of Carpenters
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