

Members Job Listing for Carpenters Local 909 - Listing Order by Job Start Date

Contractor	Project Name	Project Address	Project Start Date	Most Recent Job	Job Start Date	Job Contact	Local	Scopes
SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST CALIFORNIA DISTRICT INC	I-15 Corridor Freight and Express Lanes			I-15 Corridor and Express Lanes	09/05/2025		909	General Contractor, Heavy-Highway- Bridge
Swinerton Builders	Valley Communications Center	832 East Rialto Avenue, San Bernardino, CA, 92408		SBC VCC	09/05/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete, Drywall, Drywall Com, General Contractor, Metal Stud/Framing
OLTMANS CONSTRUCTION CO	American Jerky Company manufacturing	Ottawa Street, Victorville, CA, 92395		American Jerky Company	09/04/2025		909	Concrete Tilt-Up, General Contractor
PACIFIC ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORKING INC	(PLA)RIALTO POLICE STATION PROJECT	128 North Willow Avenue, Rialto, CA, 92376		(909)Rialto Police Station	09/04/2025		909	Cabinet Work, Commercial - Cabinets
Elljay Acoustics Inc	(PLA)RIALTO POLICE STATION PROJECT	128 North Willow Avenue, Rialto, CA, 92376		(909)Rialto Police Station	09/04/2025		909	Acoustical, Commercial - Acoustical
GONSALVES & SANTUCCI INC dba CONCO	Adelanto Converter Station	16800 Aster Road, Adelanto, CA, 92301		(909)Adelanto Converter Station	09/03/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete
MCCARTHY BUILDING COMPANIES INC	SBV Student Services Bldg	701 South Mount Vernon Avenue, San Bernardino, CA, 92410		SBVC - SSB	09/03/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete, Drywall Com, General Contractor, Metal Framing
The Nevell Group Inc	LLUCH Outpatient Pavillion	11375 Anderson Street, Loma Linda, CA, 92354		Loma Linda Children's Hospital	09/03/2025		909	Drywall
MCKERNAN INC DBA MCKERNAN CONSTRUCTION	24-041 Harrison ES	425 East Harrison Avenue, Pomona, CA, 91767	10/07/2024	Harrison ES	09/03/2025	Geoff Suvia	909	Doors & Hardware
Best Interiors	San Bernardino Community Wellness Campus	1354 North G Street, San Bernardino, CA, 92405	04/07/2025	LSSSC Suport Building	09/02/2025		909	Drywall, Plaster, Residential - Drywall
KAISER FOUNDATION HEALTH PLAN INC	ICRA- Kaiser Fontana Medical Center	9961 Sierra Avenue, Fontana, CA, 92335		Kaiser Fontana Medical Center	09/02/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete, Commercial - Lath, Drywall Com
OHL USA INC DBA GROUP OHL NORTH AMERICA	(SB)Highway 71 widening project - office location	2914 Cimrron Cir, Pomona, CA, 91710	06/17/2021	SR-71 Chino Hills/Pomona Project	09/02/2025	Butch Anderson	909	Commercial - Concrete, Concrete - Barriers/Sound Walls, General Contractor, Heavy-Highway-Bridge

Contractor	Project Name	Project Address	Start Date	Most Recent Job	Date	Contact	Local	Scopes
Caston Inc	FUSD New Secondary Academy	5124 Oak Grove Avenue, Fontana, CA, 92336	09/01/2025	Fontana USD New Secondary Academy	08/27/2025		909	Metal Stud/Framing
Elljay Acoustics Inc	Valley Communications Center	832 East Rialto Avenue, San Bernardino, CA, 92408		Valley Communications Center	08/26/2025		909	Commercial - Acoustical
QUALITY PRODUCTION SERVICES INC DBA QPS	Hesperia Commerce Center II	11424 Phelan Road, Hesperia, CA, 92344		Project Caliente	08/25/2025		909	Drywall Com, Drywall Finish Com, Insulation Commercial, Metal Stud/Framing, Wood Framing
WEBCOR CONSTRUCTION L P	FUSD New Secondary Academy	5124 Oak Grove Avenue, Fontana, CA, 92336	09/01/2025	FUSD - New Secondary Academy	08/25/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete
ALCAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTING INC	Alcal Specialty Contracting - Ontario Office	351 Kettering Drive, Ontario, CA, 91761		Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc - Ontario Office	08/25/2025		909	General Contractor, Insulation
CODA CONSTRUCTORS INC	Lake Overen October	04740 Can Marita Was		Lake Conserv Commerce Brefish	00/10/0005	Danne	000	Communical Consents
CORA CONSTRUCTORS INC	Lake Gregory Commerce Prefab Restroom Project	24740 San Moritz Way, Crestline, CA, 92325		Lake Gregory Commerce Prefab Restroom	08/19/2025	Danny Cumming	909	Commercial - Concrete
CORA CONSTRUCTORS INC	Chemical Room Rehabilitation Project	6905 Kimball Avenue, Chino, CA, 91708		Chemical Room Rehabilitation Project	08/19/2025	Larry Boyer	909	Commercial - Concrete
DEMCON CONCRETE CONTRACTORS INC	(BESS) Edwards/Sanborn 2A/2B Solar/Storage	1101 Purdy Avenue, Mojave, CA, 93501	05/26/2025	(909)Mortenson Sanborn 2.0	08/19/2025		909	General Contractor
	California Institution for Men in Chino Mental Health Facility	14901 Central Avenue, Chino, CA, 91710	10/01/2020	California Institution for Men in Chino Mental Health Facility	08/18/2025		909	Cabinet Installation, Commercial - Concrete, Drywall, Fin Com
SIERRA LATHING COMPANY INC	Town of Yucca Valley Aquatic and Recreation Center	56620 Little League Drive, Yucca Valley, CA, 92284		Yucca Valley Aquatic Center	08/18/2025		909	Drywall Com, Metal Framing
STANTRU RESOURCES INC DBA STANTRU REINFORCING STEEL	VA Parking Structure	11201 Benton Street, Loma Linda, CA, 92354		VA Loma Linda Parking Structure	08/13/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete
H L Hitchcock Construction Inc.	Twentynine Palms JHS Kitchen	5798 Utah Trail, Twentynine Palms, CA, 92277		29Palms,JHS Kitchen	08/13/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete

Project

Job Start Job

Sep-05-2025 09:16:21 Page 2 of 3 Western States Council of Carpenters

Contractor	Project Name	Project Address	Start Date	Most Recent Job	Date	Contact	Local	Scopes
AMES CONSTRUCTION INC	Elder Creek Channel Improvement	28933 Merris Street, Highland, CA, 92346		SB County Flood Control District Elder Creek Channel	08/11/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor, Heavy-Highway-Bridge
C T S MECHANICAL INC DBA CTS MECHANICAL INC	Costco Expansion	13041 Peyton Drive, Chino Hills, CA, 91709		(909)Costco Expansion	08/11/2025		909	General Contractor
Pioneer Door and Service	pioneer door and service. (office and yard)	11114 G Ave Suite #2, Hesperia, CA, 92345	02/13/2023	Pioneer Door and Service (Office/Yard)	08/11/2025		909	General Contractor
Winegardner Mansory Inc.	Ontario Sports Empire Stadium	9309 East Riverside Drive, Ontario, CA, 91761		Ontario Sports Empire Stadium	08/08/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete, Other
Flatiron Dragados West Llc	Flatiron Dragados Office	14726 Ramona Avenue, Chino, CA, 91710	05/12/2025	Flatiron Dragados Office	08/06/2025		909	Heavy-Highway-Bridge
PRECISION COMPANIES INC dba PRECISION DOORS & MILLWORK CO	BL3 Crafton Hall Renovation at CHC	11711 Sand Canyon Road, Yucaipa, CA, 92399		BL3 Crafton Hall Renovation at CHC	08/05/2025		909	Doors & Hardware
STOLO CABINETS INC	(PLA)(CWA)Crafton Hills College Performing Arts Center	11711 Sand Canyon Road, Yucaipa, CA, 92399		(909)Crafton Hills College Performing Arts Center	08/05/2025		909	Commercial - Cabinets
Pro Flooring Corporation	(PLA)(CWA)Crafton Hills College Performing Arts Center	11711 Sand Canyon Road, Yucaipa, CA, 92399		Crafton Hills College Performing Arts Center	08/05/2025		909	Flooring - Hardwood

Job Start Job

Project

Total: **37**